
SHC/DENTAL Staff Directory 

2022-2023 

SCHOOL AGENCY STAFF POSITION PHONE EMAIL 

      

B Woods Fair Haven Paula Masto APRN  paula.masto@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

Pre-k-8 Florence Cisci Stephanie Jaksina SW  
Stephanie.jaksina@new-

haven.k12.ct.us 

  Natasha Lopez OM  natasha.lopez@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

BARNARD DPH / YNHH Ranbir Bains NP (475) 220-
3518 RANBIR.BAINS@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

Pre-K – 8 P: Robert McCain Tezeta Mammo LCSW (475) 220-
3575 TEZETA.MAMMO@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

9:15 – 3:30 SN: Katherine Bozelko Catherine Davis OM (475) 220-
3584 

catherine.davis@new-
haven.k12.ct.us 

CAREER YNHH Alison Moriarty-Daley NP (475) 220-
5043 alison.moriarty@yale.edu 

High P: Shawn True Vanessa Reid NP (475) 220-
5043 vanessa.reid@ynhh.org 

7:30 – 2:05 SN: Caitlin Bruni Maria Silva LCSW (475) 220-
5044 MARIA.SILVA@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

  Regina Felder OM (475) 220-
5041 regina.felder@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

CLEMENTE DPH / CS-HHC 
Sara Keiling NP 

(475) 220-
7619 sara.keiling@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

Pre-K – 8 P: Mia Edmunds-Duff Ana Tanko LCSW (475) 220-
7600 ana.tanko@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

8:35 – 2:50 SN: Shawn'ee Melendez Estafania Arguello OM (475) 220-
7617 wanda.crespo@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

CLINTON 
AVE DPH / FH Jessica Thompson NP (475) 220-

3321 
jessica.thompson@new-

haven.k12.ct.us 

K-8 P: Jaime Coady Melissa Shongut/Ana Reyes LCSW (475) 220-
3319 

melissa.shongut@new-
haven.k12.ct.us 

8:35 – 2:50 SN: Karen Ruggiero (3322) Jomayra Negron OM 
(475) 220-

3318 
joymayra.negron@new-

haven.k12.ct.us 
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W. CROSS DPH / FH Clarice Begemann NP (475) 220-
7446 

CLARICE.BEGEMANN@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

  Amanda Decew NP Tu 10:30-2:00 AMANDA.DECEW@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

High P: Edith Johnson Cindy Avila LPC (475) 220-
7461 cindy.avila@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

7:10 – 2:05 SN: Nydia Quintas Arysai Vazquez-Rivera OM (475) 220-
7444 

arysai.vazquez-rivera@new-
haven.k12.ct.us 

DAVIS CS-HHC Margaret Shea-Jackson NP (475) 220-
7818 

Margaret.shea-jackson@new-
haven.k12.ct.us 

Pre-K – 8 P: Sequella Coleman Denise Williams LCSW (475) 220-
7817 

denise.williams@new-
haven.k12.ct.us 

9:15 – 3:30 SN: Val Paterson     Gloria Estrella OM (475) 220-
7815 gloria.estrella@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

FAIR HAVEN DPH / FH Marci Panapada NP (475) 220-
2645  

Pre-K – 8 P: Heriberto Cordero Melissa Shongut/Ana reyes LCSW (475) 220-
2643  

  Adria Doubleday-Stern Psychologist  ADRIA.DOUB@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

8:305– 2:50 SN: Veronica Pulley Estefany Cruz OM (475) 220-
2643 estefany.cruz@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

HILL 
CENTRAL 

CS-HHC Lisa MacMaster NP (475) 220-
6117 

LISA.MACMASTER@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

Pre-K – 8 P: Jaime Ramos Eileen Robbins LCSW (475) 220-
6120 eileen.robbins@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

9:00 - 3:15 SN: EJ Antinozzi TBA OM (475) 220-
6119 vanessa.ubiera@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

HILLHOUSE DPH / YNHH Sarah Vaughn NP 
(475) 220-

7518 SARAH.VAUGHN@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

High P: Glen Worthy Esther Duncan LCSW (475) 220-
7516 ESTHER.DUNCAN@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

7:30 – 2:05 SN: Carol Braga  Dena Patton (Ford) OM (475) 220-
7555 DENA.FORD@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

MARTINEZ FH Michele Sbrega NP (475) 220-
2018 

michele.sbrega@new-
haven.k12.ct.us 

K - 8 P: Luis Menacho Junibeth Quinones MFT (475) 220-
2013 JURY.QUINONES@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

8:35 - 2:50 SN: Laura Ematrudo Adrianne Avellanet OM (475) 220-
2017 

ADRIANNE.AVELLANET@new-
haven.k12.ct.us 
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BRENNAN NHHD TBA NP (475) 220-
2216  

Pre-K- 8 P:  TBA LMSW (475) 220-
2208  

9:20 – 3:25 SN: Jania Roszowski tbd OM (475) 220-
2217  

K. 
ROBINSON DPH / CS-HHC Anna Faria NP 

(475) 220-
2715 Anna.faria@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

Pre-K – 8 P: Joseph Johnson Gent Daniels LCSW (475) 220-
2714 gent.daniels@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

9:15 - 3:30 SN: Anne Marie Antinozzi (2717) Pia Greene OM (475) 220-
2791 Pia.greene@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

L. BASSETT DPH / NHPS Melissa Patao NP (475) 220-
8517 melissa.patao@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

Pre-K – 6 P: Rosalind Garcia Catherine Bernardo LCSW (475) 220-
8512 

catherine.bernardo@new-
haven.k12.ct.us 

8:35 - 2:50 SN: Jennifer Hettrick     TBA OM (475) 220-
8516  

M. 
SHERIDAN DPH / YNHH Denise Wagner NP (475) 220-

2817 
Denise.wagner@new-

haven.k12.ct.us 

Pre-K – 8 P: Sandra Kalizewski TBA LCSW (475) 220-
2820  

9:15 - 3:30 SN: Maria DiMonaco, Joan Tedaldi Shakeisha Hamilton OM (475) 220-
2815 

Shakeisha.hamilton@new-
haven.k12.ct.us 

REGGIE 
MAYO FH 

tbd LCSW (475) 220-
7900  

Pre-K P: Monique Brunson 

8:00 SN:   Geraldine Faherty NP   

TROUP DPH / YNHH Shannon Knaggs NP (475) 220-
3079 SHANNON.KNAGGS@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

K-8 P: Eugene Foreman TBD LMFT (475) 220-
3077  

8:35 - 2:50 SN: Gwen Bethea Roxanne McCabe OM (475) 220-
3076 ROXANNE.MCCABE@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

TRUMAN DPH / CS-HHC TBA NP (475) 220-
2124  

Pre-K – 8 P: Kathleen Mattern Alba Pabon LCSW 
(475) 220-

2123 alba.pabon@new-haven.k12.ct.us 
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8:35 - 2:50 SN: Barbara Alexis Talayna Harris OM (475) 220-
2122 Talayna.harris@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

  Carol Dacres adm. assistant w (203) 407-
4368 CDacres@cornellscott.org 

    
c (203) 444-

1562  

DENTAL PROVIDERS 

HILL 
CENTRAL 

NHPS 

Tracey Oberg RDH 
(475) 220-

1231 tracey.oberg@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

TROUP 

TRUMAN 

BARNARD 

Elicia Lupoli RDH (475) 220-
1230 elicia.lupoli@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

BRENNAN 
K. 

ROBINSON 

FAIR HAVEN 

FH 

 RDH 
(203) 974-

0121 

 

CLINTON 
AVE  Care Coord. (203) 777-

7411 x5834 or 
x5728 

 

MARTINEZ Irene Maturo RDH i.maturo@fhchc.org 

COLUMBUS Margarita Vargas-Torres Program 
Director 

(203) 752-
5120 m.vargas-torres@fhchc.org 

BOE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
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NHPS 

Sue Peters Director of SHC (475) 220-
1238 sue.peters@new-haven.k12.ct.us 
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